Top Albums (07/09/2018 - 14/09/2018)
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19
18
20

21

KENDJI GIRAC
ZAZIE

LENNY KRAVITZ
PAUL MCCARTNEY
MAITRE GIMS

JAIN

KIDS UNITED NOUVELLE GENE...

DAMSO

VARIOUS
VEGEDREAM

JUL

DADJU

EMINEM

BOULEVARD DES AIRS
JAZZY BAZZ

HOSHI

NISKA

EDDY DE PRETTO

THE BLAZE

DRAKE

ARIANA GRANDE
NINHO
XXXTENTACION
ORELSAN

ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK
MOHA LA SQUALE
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AMIGO

ESSENCIEL

RAISE VIBRATION
EGYPT STATION
CEINTURE NOIRE
SOULDIER

AU BOUT DE NOS REVES
LITHOPEDION

LES GENS DU NORD
MARCHAND DE SABLE
INSPI D'AILLEURS
GENTLEMAN 2.0
KAMIKAZE

JE ME DIS QUE TOI AUSSI
NUIT

IL SUFFIT D'Y CROIRE
COMMANDO

CURE

DANCEHALL
SCORPION
SWEETENER

M.LL.S. 2.0

?

LA FETE EST FINIE
LES DEGUNS
BENDERO

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
BELIEVE

BMG RIGHTS MANAGEMENT
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC DISTRIBUES
COLUMBIA

PLAY ON

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
SMART

MCA

BELIEVE

POLYDOR

MCA

COLUMBIA

IDOL

SONY MUSIC DISTRIBUES
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES
BELIEVE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
REC 118 / MAL LUNE
CAROLINE FRANCE

3EME BUREAU

ELEKTRA FRANCE
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
PIAS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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27 22 DJADJA & DINAZ LE REVERS DE LA MEDAILLE BENDO MUSIC UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

28 23 MARWA LOUD

LOUD

BECAUSE MUSIC

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

29 24 DOSSEH VIDALOS$$A CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
30 25 BIGFLO & OLI LA VRAIE VIE POLYDOR UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
31 26 ED SHEERAN + WEA WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
32 27 LOMEPAL FLIP IDOL PIAS FRANCE

33 17  AGUSTIN GALIANA
34 29 PNL
35 30 CALOGERO

AGUSTIN GALIANA
DANS LA LEGENDE
LIBERTE CHERIE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
MUSICAST
POLYDOR

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

36 31 MULTIINTERPRETES TAXI 5 CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

37 28 IMAGINE DRAGONS EVOLVE POLYDOR UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

38 38 BOOBA TRONE CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

39 33 THERAPIE TAXI HIT SALE PANENKA MUSIC WAGRAM

40 36 DAMSO IPSEITE CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

41 35 INDOCHINE 13 SMART SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
42 196 MAC MILLER SWIMMING WEA WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

43 34 TRAVIS SCOTT ASTROWORLD SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
44 32 LOUANE LOUANE MERCURY MUSIC GROUP UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

45 39  NINHO

46 37  NICKI MINAJ

47 THOMAS DUTRONC
48 46 LORENZO

COMME PREVU
QUEEN
LIVE IS LOVE

RIEN A BRANLER

REC. 118 / MAL LUNE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

49 44  SOPRANO L'EVEREST REC. 118 WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
50 41 NAPS A L'INSTINCT ALLPOINTS FRANCE BELIEVE

51 40 L'ALGERINO INTERNATIONAL CAROLINE FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
52 42 TIMAL TROP CHAUD ELEKTRA FRANCE WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
53 45 VALD XEU CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

54 53 KEBLACK
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APPARTEMENT 105
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59
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62
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69
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82

68
51
43
50
a7
54
52
57
56
58
67
48
65
60
64
55
66
63

49
70
71
75
79
77
72
76
100

EDDY MITCHELL
JULIETTE ARMANET
MAROON 5

NAZA

LARTISTE

ROMEO ELVIS
SLIMANE

KYGO

POST MALONE
S.PRI NOIR

VITAA

CHICO & THE GYPSIES
GAME OVER

AMIR

NEKFEU

VIANNEY

ELAMS

DJ KAYZ

CHILLY GONZALES
NATASHA ST-PIER
LACRIM
XXXTENTACION
B6IX9INE

GUIZMO
ANNE-MARIE
MARC LAVOINE
CARDI B

KOBA LAD
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LA MEME TRIBU

PETITE AMIE

RED PILL BLUES

C'EST LA LOI
GRANDESTINO

MORALE 2

SOLUNE

KIDS IN LOVE
BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS
MASQUE BLANC

JaMm

MI CORAZON

GAME OVER

ADDICTIONS

CYBORG

VIANNEY

CE QUE L'ONVIT

EN FAMILLE

SOLO PIANO Il

AIMER C'EST TOUT DONNER - THERESE DE LISIEUX
R.I.P.R.O3

17

DAY69: GRADUATION DAY
RENARD

SPEAK YOUR MIND

JE REVIENS A TOI
INVASION OF PRIVACY
TENEBREUX EP

POLYDOR

BARCLAY

POLYDOR

MUSICAST

BECAUSE MUSIC
BARCLAY

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
SMART

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
ALLPOINTS FRANCE
PLAY TWO

SMART

REC. 118 / 50K EDITIONS
WARNER

SEINE ZOO RECORDS
TOT OU TARD

BELIEVE

BENDO MUSIC

PIAS FRANCE

MCA

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

CAROLINE FRANCE

BECAUSE MUSIC

WEA

BARCLAY

WEA

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
EMPIRE DISTRIBUTION
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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89
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91
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93
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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110

94
81
69

83
90
61
97
96
73
136
93
80
87
95
78
82
104
89
121
85
62
102
86
129
113
99

SOPRANO

SOFIANE

KENDJI GIRAC

ALVARO SOLER

THE FREE SAFE AND FAIR

RAG'N'BONE MAN

JUL "LA TETE DANS LES NUA...

ALPHA BLONDY

YARO

NAPS

KIDS UNITED

u2

JULIEN DORE

JORJA SMITH
CABALLERO & JEANJASS
LEFA

CAST OF "MAMMA MIA! HERE ...

KIDS UNITED

KAARIS

KIDS UNITED

PLK

MC SOLAAR

JUSTICE

GRAND CORPS MALADE
ELSA ESNOULT

YL

AYA NAKAMURA

PINK
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COFFRET 2CD

AFFRANCHIS

KENDJI / ENSEMBLE

MAR DE COLORES
MARVELOUS MAGYARORSZAG
HUMAN (DELUXE)

JUL "LA TETE DANS LES NUAGES"
HUMAN RACE

A ZERO

POCHON BLEU

COFFRET 2CD

SONGS OF EXPERIENCE

&

LOST & FOUND

DOUBLE HELICE 3

3 DU MAT

MAMMA MIA! HERE WE GO AGAIN
COFFRET 2 CD

DOZO

FOREVER UNITED

PLATINUM

GEOPOETIQUE

WOMAN WORLDWIDE

PLAN B

3

CONFIDENCES

JOURNAL INTIME

BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

COLUMBIA

ALLPOINTS FRANCE
WLAB

CAROLINE FRANCE
ALLPOINTS FRANCE
PLAY ON

BARCLAY

COLUMBIA

BECAUSE MUSIC
POLYDOR

JIVE EPIC

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
PLAY ON

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
PLAY ON

PANENKA MUSIC

PLAY TWO

BECAUSE MUSIC
CAROLINE FRANCE

JLA PRODUCTIONS

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
JIVE EPIC
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

111
84

110
122
133
120
88

08

126
118
109
131
149
59

127
105
132
114
123
116
119

139
101
117
92

112
35

VALD
MAITRE GIMS

NAZA

PETIT BISCUIT "PRESENCE"
NINHO

MAES

BOSH

SHAWN MENDES
4KEUS

A$AP ROCKY

SCH

LACRIM

COLUMBINE

ANNA CALVI

THE WEEKND
KIKESA

HAMZA

DJ HAMIDA

MIGOS

HYPHEN HYPHEN
COEUR DE PIRATE
RUSS

HORNET LA FRAPPE
L.E.J

MULTI INTERPRETES
BTS

OZUNA

KALASH
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AGARTHA

A CONTRECOEUR / SUBLIMINAL V2
INCROYABLE

PETIT BISCUIT "PRESENCE"
MILS

REELLE VIE 2.0

DOS ARGENTE

SHAWN MENDES

LA VIE CONTINUE

TESTING

DEO FAVENTE

FORCE & HONNEUR
ENFANTS TERRIBLES
HUNTER

STARBOY

DIMANCHE DE HIPPIE

1994

A LA BIEN MIX PARTY 2018
CULTURE Il

HH

EN CAS DE TEMPETE, CE JARDIN SERA FERME.

Z00
NOUS-MEMES

POUPEES RUSSES

ON A TOUS QUELQUE CHOSE DE JOHNNY
LOVE YOURSELF 'ANSWER'

AURA

MWAKA MOON

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE
MUSICAST

BELIEVE

REC. 118 / MAL LUNE

ARISTA
BARCLAY
JIVE EPIC

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

ALSO

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

REC. 118 / JUST WOKE UP
BELIEVE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

PARLOPHONE

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

REC 118/DIEZ PEUFRA

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
MCA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SPINNUP

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
THE ORCHARD

THE ORCHARD

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
158
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

134
130
144

128
108
137
140
103
162
146
115

138
125
141
148
153
154
107

143
158

152
150
142
147

ALONZO

JOK'AIR

JUICE WRLD

PANIC AT THE DISCO
TAL

LOU

CAMILA CABELLO
MULTI INTERPRETES
INTERPOL

RIM'K

STILL FRESH
KIMBEROSE

BTS

TRIPPIE REDD
CLARA LUCIANI
SADEK

CHARLIE PUTH
REMY

JuL

MICHEL SARDOU
PAUL SIMON

MULTI INTERPRETES
JuL

KIKESA

JOE DWET FILE

DUA LIPA
MADELEINE PEYROUX
STING
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100 %

JOK'RAMBO

GOODBYE & GOOD RIDDANCE
PRAY FOR THE WICKED
JUSTE UN REVE

LOU

CAMILA

BLACK PANTHER THE ALBUM MUSIC FROM AND INSPIRED BY
MARAUDER

FANTOME

TRAPOP

CHAPTER ONE

FACE YOURSELF

LIFE'S A TRIP

SAINTE VICTOIRE

#VVRDL

VOICENOTES

C'EST REMY

L'OVNI

LE CHOIX DU FOU

IN THE BLUE LIGHT
CINQUANTE NUANCES PLUS CLAIRES
JE NE ME VOIS PAS BRILLER
DIMANCHE DE HIPPIE, VOL. 2
#ESOLF

DUA LIPA

ANTHEM

44/876
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DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
PLAY TWO

MCA

WEA

WARNER

SONY MUSIC DISTRIBUES

JIVE EPIC

POLYDOR

BEGGARS

CAROLINE FRANCE

ARISTA

BELIEVE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
CAROLINE FRANCE

INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES
INDUSTREET MUSIC / REC. 118
WEA

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
MUSICAST

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
ALLPOINTS FRANCE

BENDO MUSIC

WEA

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
POLYDOR
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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168 163 BRIGITTE

169 159 NIRO

170 DICK ANNEGARN
171 156 POLO & PAN

172 165 THE WEEKND

173 174 SOFIANE

174 161 KUNGS

175 CLUTCH

176 186 PINS & DIMEH

177 145 PATRICK SEBASTIEN
178 155 ALDEBERT

179 MAC MILLER

180 176 JOHN COLTRANE
181 175 FEU! CHATTERTON
182 157 CELINE DION

183 188 GEORGE EZRA
184 172 BENABAR

185 179 MACKLEMORE
186 151 MAGIC SYSTEM
187 180 KAARIS

188 74 IDLES

189 169 PATRICK FIORI
190 177 KENDRICK LAMAR
191 170 LUIS FONSI

192 168 FLORENT PAGNY
193 191 STILL FRESH

194 185 KOFS

195 167 SYNAPSON
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NUES

MENS REA

12 VILLES 12 CHANSONS
CARAVELLE

MY DEAR MELANCHOLY,
BANDIT SALETE

LAYERS

BOOK OF BAD DECISIONS
HOUSTON

J'ASSUME TOUT
ENFANTILLAGES 3

THE DIVINE FEMININE

BOTH DIRECTIONS AT ONCE: THE LOST ALBUM

L'OISELEUR

ENCORE UN SOIR / SANS ATTENDRE
STAYING AT TAMARA'S

LE DEBUT DE LA SUITE

GEMINI

MAGIC IN THE AIR : LA COMPILATION
OKOU GNAKOURI

JOY AS AN ACT OF RESISTANCE.
PROMESSE

DAMN.

DESPACITO & MIS GRANDES EXITOS
LE PRESENT D'ABORD

COEUR NOIR

KOFS

SUPER 8

COLUMBIA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

PIAS FRANCE

CAROLINE FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
BARCLAY

SEASON OF MIST

BENDO MUSIC

MCA

JIVE EPIC

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
BARCLAY

COLUMBIA GROUP

COLUMBIA

JIVE EPIC

WEA

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

SMART

POLYDOR

MCA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
ARISTA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
PARLOPHONE
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SEASON OF MIST

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE



196
197
198
199
200

171
166

181
198

THE CARTERS
EMINEM
DISIZ LA PESTE

-M-, TOUMANI DIABATE, SID...

DJADJA & DINAZ
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EVERYTHING IS LOVE
REVIVAL

PACIFIQUE
LAMOMALI

DANS L'ARENE
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COLUMBIA
POLYDOR
POLYDOR
3EME BUREAU
MUSICAST
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

BELIEVE



